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THEMES DATE | NTS —— oB oLl BB BL2 BL3 BA SRS SIS  SL1 SX YCl YCP YC2 = YC3 Mﬁﬁg:;ggv
24Nov'23 | 2 Durban, Indian Ocean, Durban | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3600 | 3700 | 3800 | 3900 | 4000 | 4000 | 4200 | 4300 | 4400 | 4800 | 5200 | 5800 | 6600 | 7400 | 10600 | 11600 | 13000 | 16000 | 1241
26 Nov'23 | 5 D”rba”]j:r':;er[‘)‘;'rz::“g“ese 6300 | 6400 | 6500 | 6600 | 6900 | 7100 | 7300 | 7700 | 7700 | 7800 | 7900 | 8000 | 9250 | 11750 | 14250 | 16250 | 18250 | 26 250 | 28 750 | 32250 | 39750 | 2 161
OHSHIP | 01Dec’23 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 4900 | 5000 | 5100 | 5300 | 5400 | 5500 | 5600 | 6000 | 6000 | 6200 | 6300 | 6400 | 7000 | 7550 | 9050 | 10250 | 11450 | 16250 | 17750 | 19850 | 24350 | 1681
04 Dec’23 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 5700 | 5900 | 6000 | 6200 | 6300 | 6400 | 6500 | 6700 | 6700 | 6800 | 6900 | 7000 | 7800 | 9400 | 11400 | 13000 | 14 600 | 21000 | 23000 | 25800 | 31800 | 1921
08Dec’23 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5500 | 5600 | 5700 | 5800 | 6200 | 6200 | 6300 | 6400 | 6500 | 7200 | 7550 | 9050 | 10250 | 11450 | 16250 | 17750 | 19850 | 24350 | 1681
MATRIC | 11Dec’23 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 6700 | 6800 | 6900 | 7000 | 7100 | 7200 | 7300 | 7500 | 7500 | 7600 | 7700 | 7800 | 8400 | 10000 | 12000 | 13 600 | 15200 | 21 600 | 23 600 | 26 400 | 32400 | 1921
15Dec’23 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 5100 | 5200 | 5300 | 5500 | 5600 | 5700 | 5800 | 6100 | 6100 | 6200 | 6300 | 6400 | 7000 | 7550 | 9050 | 10250 | 11450 | 16250 | 17750 | 19850 | 24350 | 1681
18Dec’23 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 6600 | 6700 | 6800 | 6900 | 7000 | 7100 | 7200 | 7500 | 7500 | 7600 | 7700 | 7800 | 8200 | 10000 | 12000 | 13 600 | 15200 | 21 600 | 23 600 | 26 400 | 32400 | 1921
CHRISTMAS | 22 Dec’23 | 5 D”rba”]ST:rT;eg‘er::“g“ese 9500 | 9600 | 9700 | 9800 | 9900 | 10000 | 10500 | 11000 | 11200 | 11500 | 11700 | 11900 | 12500 | 12 750 | 15250 | 17250 | 19250 | 27 250 | 29750 | 33250 | 40750 | 2 161
NEW YEAR | 27Dec'23 | 12 | Durban Portlouis, LaPossession, | ) 300155 760 | 23000 | 23 500 | 24 000 | 24700 | 25 700 | 26 500 | 26 500 | 26 800 | 27 000 | 27200 | 28 500 | 31 700 | 37700 | 42 500 | 47 300 | 66 500 | 72500 | 80900 | 98900 | 4341

Portuguese Island, Durban

KIDS CRUISE | 08Jan24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4800 | 4900 | 5000 | 5100 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 5500 | 5500 | 5600 | 5700 | 5800 | 6800 | 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14000 | 20400 | 22400 | 25200 | 31200 | 1921
80SAND 90S | 12Jan’24 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 4700 | 4800 | 4900 | 5000 | 5100 | 5200 | 5300 | 5500 | 5500 | 5700 | 5800 | 5900 | 6500 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17150 | 19250 [ 23750 | 1681
15Jan'24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4800 | 4900 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 5500 | 5800 | 5800 | 5900 | 6000 | 6100 | 6900 | 8700 | 10700 | 12300 | 13900 | 20300 | 22300 | 25100 | 31100 | 1921
19Jan’24 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 4200 | 4200 | 4300 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4800 | 5000 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 6200 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17150 | 19250 | 23750 | 1681
22Jan’24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4800 | 4900 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 5500 | 5800 | 5800 | 5900 | 6000 | 6100 | 6900 | 8700 | 10700 | 12300 | 13900 | 20300 | 22300 | 25100 | 31100 | 1921
26Jan’24 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban | 4200 | 4200 | 4300 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4800 | 5000 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 6200 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17150 | 19250 | 23750 | 1681
29Jan24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4800 | 4900 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 5500 | 5800 | 5800 | 5900 | 6000 | 6100 | 6900 | 8700 | 10700 | 12300 | 13900 | 20300 | 22300 | 25100 | 31100 | 1921
KRONE CRUISE| 02 Feb’24 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban | 4200 | 4200 | 4300 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4800 | 5000 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 6000 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17150 | 19250 | 23750 | 1681
05Feb'24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4800 | 4900 | 5000 | 5200 | 5600 | 5700 | 5800 | 5900 | 5900 | 6000 | 6100 | 6200 | 6900 | 8700 | 10700 | 12300 | 13900 | 20300 | 22300 | 25100 | 31100 | 1921
09 Feb’24 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 4200 | 4200 | 4300 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4800 | 5000 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 6200 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17150 | 19250 | 23750 | 1681
12 Feb’24 | 5 D“rba”'lj;’r:‘;eg%rz‘;:“g“ese 5900 | 6250 | 6500 | 6500 | 6750 | 6850 | 6850 | 7000 | 7000 | 7200 | 7450 | 7700 | 8950 | 11450 | 13950 | 15950 | 17950 | 25950 | 28450 | 31950 | 39450 | 2 161
17 Feb'24 | 2 Durban, Indian Ocean, Durban | 2800 | 2900 | 3000 | 3100 | 3200 | 3300 | 3400 | 3500 | 3500 | 3600 | 3700 | 3800 | 4300 | 4800 | 5800 | 6600 | 7400 | 10600 | 11600 | 13000 | 16000 | 1241
19Feb'24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4300 | 4400 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4900 | 4900 | 5200 | 5200 | 5400 | 5600 | 5800 | 6800 | 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14000 | 20400 | 22 400 | 25200 | 31200 | 1921
FINESSE | 23Feb’24 | 3 |Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban | 4100 | 4200 | 4300 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4800 | 5000 | 5000 | 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 6000 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17150 | 19250 | 23750 | 1681
26 Feb'24 | 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4300 | 4400 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 | 4900 | 4900 | 5200 | 5200 | 5400 | 5600 | 5800 | 6800 | 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14000 | 20400 | 22 400 | 25200 | 31200 | 1921

All port of calls and itineraries are subject to change. Printed on 02/03/2023
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BHANGRA | 01 Mar’24 3 Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 4900 [ 5000 [ 5100 | 5200 | 5400 | 5500 [ 5600 | 5800 | 5800 | 5900 [ 6000 | 6100 | 6700 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17 150 | 19250 | 23 750 1681
04 Mar’24 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4300 [ 4400 | 4500 | 4600 [ 4700 | 4900 | 4900 | 5200 | 5200 [ 5400 | 5600 | 5800 [ 6800 [ 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14 000 | 20400 | 22400 | 25200 | 31 200 1921

SUPER SOKKIE [ 08 Mar’24 3 Durban, Portuguese Island, Durban| 4100 | 4200 | 4300 | 4500 | 4600 | 4700 [ 4800 | 5000 | 5000 | 5200 [ 5300 [ 5400 | 6200 | 6950 | 8450 | 9650 | 10850 | 15650 | 17 150 | 19250 | 23 750 1681
11 Mar’24 4 Durban, Pomene, Durban 4300 [ 4400 | 4500 | 4600 [ 4700 | 4900 | 4900 | 5200 | 5200 [ 5400 | 5600 | 5800 [ 6800 [ 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14 000 | 20400 | 22400 | 25200 | 31 200 1921

COMICON | 15 Mar’24 3 Durban, Cape Town 4100 [ 4200 | 4300 | 4500 [ 4600 | 4700 | 4800 | 5000 | 5000 [ 5200 | 5300 | 5400 | 6200 | 6850 | 8350 | 9550 | 10750 [ 15550 | 17050 | 19150 | 23 650 1681
18 Mar’24 4 Cape Town, Walvis Bay, Cape Town| 5800 | 6000 | 6100 | 6200 | 6400 | 6500 | 6600 | 6900 | 6900 | 7000 | 7100 | 7200 | 7700 | 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14000 | 20400 | 22 400 | 25200 | 31 200 1921

LOVE JAZZ |22 Mar’24 4 Cape Town, Walvis Bay, Cape Town| 5800 | 6000 | 6100 | 6200 | 6400 | 6500 | 6600 | 6900 | 6900 | 7000 | 7100 | 7200 | 7700 | 8800 | 10800 | 12400 | 14000 | 20400 | 22 400 | 25200 | 31 200 1921
EASTER 26 Mar’24 4 Cape Town, Walvis Bay, Cape Town| 5800 | 5900 [ 6000 | 6200 | 6400 | 6600 [ 6700 | 6900 | 6900 | 7000 ( 7100 | 7200 | 7800 | 9000 (11000 | 12600 | 14200 | 20600 | 22 600 | 25400 | 31 400 1921
BOKBOOT | 30 Mar’24 4 Cape Town, Walvis Bay, Cape Town| 5800 | 5900 [ 6000 | 6100 | 6200 | 6300 [ 6400 | 6700 | 6700 | 6800 [ 6900 [ 7000 | 7700 | 9000 | 11000 | 12600 | 14200 | 20600 | 22 600 | 25400 | 31 400 1921
03 Apr'24 3 Cape Town, Durban 3200 [ 3300 [ 3500 | 3600 | 3800 | 3900 [ 3900 | 4200 | 4200 | 4300 | 4450 | 4600 [ 5350 | 6850 | 8350 | 9550 [ 10750 | 15550 | 17050 | 19150 | 23 650 1681

All port of calls and itineraries are subject to change. Printed on 02/03/2023




MSC SPLENDIDA SOUTHERN AFRICA 2023/2024

BELLA EXPERIENCE: Available with Balcony, Ocean View, Partial Ocean View and Interior cabins"

The Bella experience doesn’t allow the choice of the cabin. It is not possible to choose cabin or deck. The cabin will be assigned
afterwards by MSC (within 4 days before departure) according to Bella typology booked (Bella Inside, Bella Ocean View or Bella
Balcony). The final cabin assigned will be of same typology. In case the same typology will not be available an higher category cabin will
be assigned. For all Bella categories an obstruct view could be assigned and on World class ships a Balcony with Promenade View. For
reservations with more than 2 passengers, if cabins with more than 2 beds (triple, quadruple, ....) are not available, MSC will assign 2
cabins same deck and same side. KINDLY NOTE THAT YOU MAY BE ALLOCATED AN OBSTRUCTED OCEAN VIEW CABIN
WHEN BOOKING A BELLA GUARANTEED CABIN.

Buffet and Main Restaurant dining

Kids Club

Broadway Style Theatre Shows

Sports Facilities, Pool and Panoramic Gym
Earn MSC Voyagers Club Points

FANTASTICA EXPERIENCE (+ BELLA BENEFITS): Available with Balcony, Ocean View and Interior cabins

| free cruise change, up to 75 days prior to sailing

Opportunity to choose the cabin and its location

Breakfast in cabin (free delivery)

20% discount on a dedicated speciality restaurant prepaid package
Chance to request preferred dinner sitting

AUREA EXPERIENCE (+ BELLA AND FANTASTICA BENEFITS): Available with Suites and Balcony cabins

Suites and Balcony cabins in the best locations

Priority boarding

24-hour room service (free delivery)

Welcome package (Sparkling wine and Chocolate)
Dine any time you choose

Free access to the Top Exclusive Solarium

40% discount on a dedicated Spa prepaid package

10% discount on all spa treatments purchased on board

LEGEND FOR CATEGORY CODES:
IB: INTERIOR - Bella experience

IRI: DELUXE INTERIOR (low deck)

IR2: DELUXE INTERIOR (medium deck)
OB: OCEAN VIEW Bella experience
OLI: PREMIUM OCEAN VIEW

OL2: PREMIUM OCEAN VIEW

OL3: PREMIUM OCEAN VIEW

BB: BALCONY - Bella experience

BP: DELUXE BALCONY WITH PARTIAL VIEW
BLI1: PREMIUM BALCONY

BL2: PREMIUM BALCONY

BL3: PREMIUM BALCONY

LEGEND FOR CATEGORY CODES:

BA: DELUXE BALCONY AUREA

SRS: DELUXE SUITE AUREA WITH SEALED WINDOW
SLS: PREMIUM SUITE AUREA WITH SEALED WINDOW
SLI: PREMIUM SUITE AUREA

SX: GRAND SUITE AUREA

YCI: YACHT CLUB DELUXE SUITE

YCP: YACHT CLUB GRAND SUITE

YC2: YACHT CLUB EXECUTIVE & FAMILY SUITE

YC3: YACHT CLUB ROYAL SUITE

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

* All rates are per person based on 2 people sharing a 2 berth cabin.

* All cruise offers are capacity controlled and offer selected cabins at a specific price in line with MSC Cruises Dynamic Pricing
Policy and are subject to currency and fuel fluctuations.

* KIDS CRUISE FREE: Up to 2 children under 18 years cruise free sharing a multiple berth cabin, only paying the mandatory
charges.

* Above cruise fares exclude mandatory port, service and insurance charges listed above.

* Bella is a guaranteed cabin, you cannot choose the number of cabin or the deck and it will be assigned by MSC within 4 days before

the departure. In case of bookings for 4 passengers, in case no quadruple cabins is available, MSC will assign 2 cabins same deck and

same side.

* Single supplement applies and multiple berth cabins carry a surcharge.

* Promotions are not combinable with each other, but are combinable with MSC Voyagers Club discounts (except for Tandem,
Grand Tours and Voyages Selection).

* All dates which have an * refers to a closed theme cruise( this means that all guests need to pay for the entertainment fee).

* Please note the above prices for themed cruises excludes the entertainment fee.

* All prices, port of calls and itineraries are correct at time of print and are subject to change.

* Prices to be used as a guideline only.

* Packages and transfers added 4 days before departure have to be paid via credit card, EFT payments will not reflect before
departure therefore your booking will not be confirmed.

*A R3000 non-refundable deposit per cabin is required within 72 hours of a making a booking.

* Full payment is required 75 days prior to departure.

* ST&Cs apply E&OE.

All port of calls and itineraries are subject to change. Printed on 02/03/2023




